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Week 1
     

Thu Sep 8 9:33 am ET Buck's BoneCrushers Acquired Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Sun Sep 11 9:11 am ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Tue Sep 13 7:29 am ET Special K Acquired Deji Karim JAC RB Commissioner

Wed Sep 14 7:36 am ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Derrick Ward HOU RB Commissioner

Wed Sep 14 7:36 am ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Scott Chandler BUF TE Commissioner

Wed Sep 14 8:01 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Commissioner

Sun Sep 18 10:12 pm ET The Incredible GRONK! Acquired David Nelson BUF WR Commissioner

Sun Sep 18 10:16 pm ET Josh's Jokers Acquired Eric Decker DEN WR Commissioner

Sun Sep 18 10:19 pm ET KEN's Biggest Losers Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 19 12:07 am ET Normanators Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Wed Sep 21 5:52 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Fred Davis WAS TE Commissioner

Wed Sep 21 5:52 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Denarius Moore OAK WR Commissioner

Thu Sep 22 10:46 am ET Buck's BoneCrushers Acquired Nate Washington TEN WR Owner

Mon Sep 26 6:21 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Torrey Smith BAL WR Commissioner

Mon Sep 26 6:22 pm ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Stevan Ridley NWE RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 26 6:22 pm ET Kessler's Kowboys Released Stevan Ridley NWE RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 26 6:23 pm ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Victor Cruz NYG WR Commissioner

Mon Sep 26 6:26 pm ET The Incredible GRONK! Acquired Stevan Ridley NWE RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 26 6:26 pm ET The Incredible GRONK! Placed on IR Rashad Jennings JAC RB Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Tue Sep 27 11:11 am ET Josh's Jokers Acquired Michael Jenkins MIN WR Owner

Fri Sep 30 3:43 pm ET Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired James Casey HOU TE Owner

Sun Oct 2 12:06 pm ET Bulldog Backer Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue Oct 4 10:11 pm ET Special K Acquired Lex Hilliard MIA RB Owner

Thu Oct 6 6:02 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Jacoby Jones HOU WR Commissioner

Thu Oct 6 6:02 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Released Jacoby Jones HOU WR Commissioner

Thu Oct 6 6:03 pm ET KEN's Biggest Losers Acquired Jacoby Jones HOU WR Commissioner

Sun Oct 9 3:45 pm ET KEN's Biggest Losers Acquired Jackie Battle KAN RB Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Tue Oct 11 7:43 am ET The Incredible GRONK! Released Sammy Morris DAL RB Owner

Tue Oct 11 7:43 am ET The Incredible GRONK! Released Rashad Jennings JAC RB Owner

Tue Oct 11 10:47 pm ET Cunning Stunts Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Commissioner

Thu Oct 13 3:48 pm ET Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Owner

Sun Oct 16 11:06 am ET Butler's Beancounters Acquired Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Owner

Sun Oct 16 2:00 pm ET PBev's Ballsack Acquired Randall Cobb GNB WR Commissioner

Sun Oct 16 2:01 pm ET PBev's Ballsack Placed on IR Danny Amendola STL WR Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Tue Oct 18 11:44 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Joe McKnight NYJ RB Owner

Tue Oct 18 11:57 pm ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Ovie Mughelli ATL RB Owner

Thu Oct 20 7:46 am ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Doug Baldwin SEA WR Commissioner

Thu Oct 20 7:46 am ET Kessler's Kowboys Placed on IR Kenny Britt TEN WR Commissioner

Thu Oct 20 1:49 pm ET PBev's Ballsack Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

Thu Oct 20 2:32 pm ET PBev's Ballsack Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Thu Oct 20 2:33 pm ET PBev's Ballsack Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Commissioner

Sat Oct 22 1:53 pm ET Bulldog Backer Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA QB Owner

Sun Oct 23 9:47 pm ET Special K Acquired Lance Ball DEN RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Thu Oct 27 6:11 pm ET Josh's Jokers Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Commissioner
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Thu Oct 27 6:11 pm ET Josh's Jokers Placed on IR Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Thu Oct 27 10:07 pm ET Bulldog Backer Acquired Jake Ballard NYG TE Owner

     
Fri Oct 28 9:31 pm ET KEN's Biggest Losers Acquired The Incredible GRONK! Acquired Trade

Larry Fitzgerald, WR Ray Rice, RB

Felix Jones, RB

Stevan Ridley, RB

     
Week 9
     

Wed Nov 2 12:02 pm ET Dave's Hokies Acquired Jonathan Baldwin KAN WR Owner

Wed Nov 2 12:14 pm ET Dave's Hokies Acquired T.J. Houshmandzadeh OAK WR Owner

Fri Nov 4 8:18 am ET Becker's Barracudas Acquired Chris Ogbonnaya CLE RB Commissioner

Fri Nov 4 8:18 am ET Becker's Barracudas Placed on IR Tim Hightower WAS RB Commissioner

     
Week 10
     

Mon Nov 14 7:12 pm ET Normanators Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Commissioner

Tue Nov 15 12:00 am ET Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN QB Commissioner

Tue Nov 15 12:00 am ET Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA QB Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Sat Nov 19 11:01 pm ET PBev's Ballsack Acquired Early Doucet ARI WR Commissioner

Sat Nov 19 11:01 pm ET PBev's Ballsack Acquired Jermaine Gresham CIN TE Commissioner

Mon Nov 21 1:07 pm ET Kessler's Kowboys Acquired Kevin Smith DET RB Commissioner

     
Sat Nov 19 10:59 pm ET KEN's Biggest Losers Acquired Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired Trade

Antonio Brown, WR Jason Witten, TE

Sat Nov 19 10:58 pm ET Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired PBev's Ballsack Acquired Trade

Antonio Brown, WR Cleveland Browns, QB

Fri Nov 18 9:06 am ET KEN's Biggest Losers Acquired Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired Trade

Jermichael Finley, TE BenJarvus Green-Ellis, RB

Stevan Ridley, RB

Tue Nov 15 7:40 am ET Charles Isn't in Charge Acquired Normanators Acquired Trade

San Francisco 49ers, QB Laurent Robinson, WR

     
Week 12
     

Tue Nov 22 7:41 am ET KEN's Biggest Losers Released Mike Thomas JAC WR Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Tue Nov 29 1:44 pm ET Dave's Hokies Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Tue Nov 29 1:44 pm ET Dave's Hokies Placed on IR Jahvid Best DET RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


